Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : Dec-25

Quarter ending :December 2025

Particular Yes/No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non - Disposal Undertaking ? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Sharehoiding  No. of Shares

a5k pledged or Total Number of o :
TotalNo.  assuming otherwise Shares encumbered R
Sharshoding Of shares ful _ encumbered
, onfully  conversion
asa‘bof Total )
No. of fully o diluted of .
o total no. of asa% ) . No. of equity
paidup  Totalno. basis  convertible :
Ctegoyof - No.of equity shares Sl d (including  securities ( Asa%k Asa% Sares hld
sharehdder - shareholders - held a{:ak?jS?E;: »’Tn[:: N 5y o of dmftn;::m Sharehokding (No. of shares) under
held per 5Ll ) g ESOP  percertage  No(@ ol Nofs)  totd
1957)As 2% night ot .
of (B4 Convertible o diluted Shares Shares
' ) Securities share held(o) held(b)
ee)  captalAsa
%ol SubCategory. | SubCategary. Il SubCategory_I
(ABC2)
(&
Promoter & ncs " . - - 5 -
P— 1717686601 17686601 5450 17686601 5459 17686601 5459 3125000 76T 3125000 1767 17686601 - - -
Group
(B} Public LITAT4 14774399 14714399 4541 14774309 4541 1471439 &4 . . . . 146,34399

Grand Total 107501 32401000 32401,000 10000 32401000 10000 32401000 10000 3125000 964 3125000  9b4 32321500

Note:C=C1+(2
Grand Total=A+B4C



Catagory of
shareholder

Entity
Type

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu

undivided Family
ANDE SRINVAS Pramoter
REDDY
ACHANTA Promoter
ANNAPURNA Gloup
ANDE PRATHAP Prarmotar
REDDY
N RAJESHWAR Promoter
REDDY -
RAM REDDY .
DUNDURAPL Promoler
AMEEN DEVI Promoter
Group
DEEPTI
RAJESHWAR ?'":"“E'
REDDY NOMULA aroup
Proma
NOMULASARITA omoter
Group
HEMANTHREDDY
GADDEM “
DUNDURAPU Fromater
VANDEMA Group
GADDEM Promoter
MADHUMATH Group
NOMULA EESHAN Fromoter
REDDY Group
TANMAI REDDY Fromater
GADDEM Group
LAASYAGADDAM  Tomater
Group
KOMALIGADDAM oot
Group
Any Dther (specify)
APR HOLDING AND Promoter
INVESTMENTSLLP  Group
SMT GADDAM
SUSHILS RAJA Promoter
REDDY Group
FOLNDATION
Sub Total A1
AZ) Foreign
AsAl+az

No. of
shareholder

Category & Name of the
Shareholders

Institutions o
B1) Inatitutions (Domestic) [v]
Mutual Funds/ 5
Wenture Capital Funde o
Alternate Investment 2
Funds

Banks 1
Insurance Companies 3
Frovident Funds/ Pension 0
Funds

Asset rEf:onsrmc!inn 0
companies

Sovereign Weelth Funde o
NEFCs regiztered with RBI 1
Other Financial Ingtitutions o
Any Cther{Institutions o
(Domastic))

Sub Total B1 12

Mos. of
shareholders

No. of fully

paid up
equity

Total nos.

ehowing

Shareholdingas a
% of 1otal no. of
8 (caleulated

shares held

shares held

000
15 126822937 12822937 3958
1 26,5746 26.57.148 1nage
1 314880 314850 097

1 4050700 40,60,700 15.34

1 500,003 5,00903 184
1 474855 474855 147
1 144110 1,44110 .44

1 32,04,500 304,500 004
1 496,944 496,944 153
1 17,746 817,745 152
1 2,30,268 230,260 iyl
1 574,150 574,150 177
1 117402 1.17.402 0.35
1 1,06,253 106,253 033
1 1omo 10,010 003
1 10,000 10,000 003
2 4563664 4863564 15.01
1 AT74720 ATTATZ0 14.74
1 BB544 68544 0.27
17 17686601 176,386,601 54.50
0.00

17T 17686601 17686501 54,59

Mo. of fully
1up
equity

shares held

431793

405333

Total no
shares held

38,203

24,742

§

431,793

500

495,333

pattern of the

Number of Voting
Rights held n each
class of securities

Total No. of
shares on fully

Classeg X

000
12622937 3958 1.2822937
3657145 129 3557148
314850 047 314,850
4069700 1634 49,60,700
524,003 184 504,003
474,855 147 474355
144110 044 144110
304500 004 304,500
496944 153 496,944
BITT46 152 217,745
230,260 07 230,260
574150 177 574,150
107402 0.36 117402
106,253 033 106,253
oo 003 10,010
o000 003 10,000
4BFI6E4 1501 4363 664
4774720 1474 47,74720
28944 0.27 Ba944
17686501 5450 1,76,85,601
0.00
TEEGEDT 5459 1,76,85,601

and Promoter Group

Shareholding, asa %
assuming full

percentage of
diluted share

capital of
(AMBACE

0.00

F9.58

11.29

0497

15.24

1.84

1.47

0.44

0S4

003

150

1474

0.27

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholding %
calculated as per
SCAR, 1967 Asa
% Of (A+B4C2)

0.00
D.00
na2
0.00

0.00

0.00

D.00

Tetal No. Of
Total as shares on fully
Nao. of a % of diluted basis
Voting Total (including
Rights Yoting warrants, P
right Convertible
c)
0.00
D.0D
33,203 niaz 38203
0.00
24,747 0.0B 14742
5 0.00 5
431,793 133 431793
0.00
0.00
D.0D
500 0.00 500
0.00
0.00
1,95333 153 495333

Shareholding , 258 %
g full
CONversion
convertible securities |
as a percentage of
diluted share capital)As
a % of (A+B+C2)

ARSI

0.0}

133

0.0)

0.0}

0.0}
0.0}

Number of Shares
pledged or othermse
encumbered
Asa %ot
No.{a) fotal
s
e Shares
heldi]
0.00
31,25000 2437
6,25,000 1708
0.00
275000 1761
4,00,000 67.23
425000 89.50
0,00
0.00
2,25000 4528
3,73000 4586
2,00000 86 B85
0.00
0.0
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
oo
31,25,000 17,67
000
31,25000 17 67

No. of equity
shares held in
dematarialized

form(Nat

Applicable)

32,203

24,742
B

431,793

500

495333

SubCategory_|

Taotal Number af

Shares
Shares encumbered Number of equity
shares heldin
Asa%k dematenialized
of total .
Shares
held(b)
0.00
31.25,000 2437 1.2622937
625,000 1709 3657146
0.00 314850
875,000 1761 4980,709
4,00,000 6723 504993
4,25,000 8950 474255
0.00 144110
0.00 3,04.500
225000 4528 496044
375000 4536 817746
200,000 2685 2,30269
0.00 574150
0.00 117402
Q.00 1,06253
0.00 10,010
0.00 10,000
0.00 48,63 64
0.00 47,7T4T20
L] 82944
21,25000 17.67 1,76,86,501
0.00.
31,25000 17 67 1,76,86,501

Sub-categonzation of shares (Xv)

shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCategery_Il

SubCategory_lll



B2) Institutions (Foreign)
Forelgn Direct Investment
Foreign Venture Capital
Investora

Sovereign Wealth Funde
Foreign Portfolio Investors
Category |

Foreign Portfolio Investors
Category Il

Overseae Depositories
(helding DRs) (balancing
figure)

Any Other(Institutions
(Foreign])

Sub Total B2

B3) Central Govemment/

State Govemnment(s)/
President of India

Central Government /
Pregident of India

State Govemment |
Govemor

Shareholding by
Companies or Bodies
Corporate where Central /
State Govemment iz a
promater

Sub Tetal B3
B4) Non-Institutions

Associate companies /
Subsidianes

Directars and their relatives
{excluding independent
directors and nominee
directors)

Key Managerial Perzonrel

Relatives of promoters
[{cther than immediate
relatives' of promoters
digcloged under 'Fromoter
and Promater Group'
categary)

Trusts where any person
belonging to ‘Fromoter and
Promoter Group' category
is"trustee, ‘beneficiary, or
‘author of the trust’

Investor Education and
Protection Fund (IEPF)

Resident Individuals

holding nominal share
capital up to Re ? lakhs

Resident Individuals
helding neminal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

VIJAYALAXMI YANNAM
VEERA REDDY YANNAM
SRINIVAS REDDY YANMAM

VEERA REDDY YANNAM
SRINIVAS REDDY YANNAN

VINITHA MALLA
KISHAN REDDY NALLA
VIJAYA NALLA

VINZEL REDDY NALLA

Non Resident Indians
(NRIs)

MANDHAR
DEVABHAXTUNI

Foreign Nationals
Foreign Companies
Bodies Corporate
Any Other (specify)
Any Other (specify)
Any Other (specify)
Any Other (specify)
Any Other (specify)
Sub Total B4

B=B14B2+B3+84

G4

nzan

117498
117574

Ba7o4e

182754

0

1070702

66743

53064

7534982

2953217

404025

486845

E10172
684599
689361
685339

957012

507907

0

[v]

278245
300100
133
260669
39253

45
13148364
14714399

£,87,948

1,82,754

10,70,702

66,743

58,064

7534982

39,53,217

404,025

486,846

510,172
524,580
5,39,361
585319

957,012

507,007

2,78,246
300,100
133
250,660
39,253

45
13148364
147)4300

0.00

0.00

274

0.56

0.00

330

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.18

326

1220

125

1.00
2n
213
212

295

1.85

0.00
0.00
0.86
03
000
0.80
01z
0.00
40.58
454

0,67,040

1,82,754

10.,70.702

66,743

58,064

7534362

2983217

404025

485346

610,172
04500
683,361
685339

957,012

507,007

278,246
300,100
133
260,560
39253

43
1,31,48354
14714300

0.00

0.00

74

0.56

0.00

330

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

021

000

018

2326

1220

125

1.50

101
zn
213
212

295

185

0.on
0.00
0.86
093
0.on
0.0
01z
000
4058

454

087948

182754

10,770,702

66,743

58,064

7534982

2953217

404,025

486,346

610172
504,599
689,361

685338

957,012

507,007

278,246
300,100
133
260,560
39,253

45
1,31,48,364
1471439

0.00

0.00

330

.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

o.is

2326

1220

125

101
21
Z13
212

295

185

000
0.00
0.86
093
000
0.80
01z
0.00
4058

4541

887548

182754

1070702

65,743

52,064

7455462

2053217

404025

4,86815

610172
£,64509
£,89.361
6,85339

957,012

£.07.007

2,78246
300,100
133
260,660
39233

45
12068854
1,46348%



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Ne. of fully paid

Shareholding % calculatedas  Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis Shareholding, as 2 % assuming full conversion of Number of equity shares held in

Category & Name of No. of . Total ne. A . . » i
?h:g:rg , m;g:su shar:hglder Up equity shares sr:l; rl?ebd per SCRA, 1957 Asa % of (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible  convertible securities ( 2s a percentage of diuied share dematerialized form (Not
‘ held (A+B+C2) Securities eic) capital)As a%of (248+C2) Appicabe)
:: dﬁmwnn ) 0 00 : 000
G2 Enphye Seref ) 0 200 . 000

Trust

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company,

Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Cumer No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member

NIL NIL NIL NiL NIL

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SB0 in the reporting company, whether direct of indirect®: (I

Details of the registered owner ()
Whether by virtue of.
el ~Hsslir
1 i:[EEYPHATHAP India T:ESNLEL:‘?;I:‘I‘;D India 18 Yes No 03/01/1995
2 QE[EEYSHNWAS India r:ggl\ﬂr:?:li? India 18 Yes Ho 03/01/1995
3 -:‘\EI::E;\M India 'f;g?wl'[élr:?:ﬁ[) India 2 Yes No 03/011995
4 :f[?;:;mm India r:g?NLL;I:TS:J;D India 3 Yes No 03/0111995
5 MEENADEVIANDE  India Tr:fE:S-‘SNLL;:?SSS;D India 2 Yes No 03/01/1995

Shareholding Pattermn
Balaji Amines Ltd

Scrip Code : 530999 Quarter ending : Dec-25

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved Limits % Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date 100.00 3.30
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 452
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 499
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 5.08

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 5.16



